
Monday
Spaghetti Bolognese

(Soya, Wheat)
Seasonal Broccoli
Seasonal Salad

Tuesday 
 Moth & Moong Daal

Steamed Rice / Naan Bread (Gluten)
Raita (Milk) Coriander & Mint Chutney

Punjabi Salad

Wednesday
Creamy Cheesy Pasta

(Wheat, Milk)
Carrots & Peas
Seasonal Salad

Thursday 
Pinwheels 

(Wheat, Milk)
Homemade Beans  & Diced potatoes

Sweetcorn Salad

Friday 
Vegetarian Taco

 (Wheat)
with Tomato Salsa
Seasonal Salad

Dessert
Monday, Wednesday, Friday - Fresh Fruit & Greek Yogurt (Milk)

           Tuesday -  Gingerbread Biscuit  (Gluten)
           Thursday -  Homemade Cake (Gluten) 

Monday
Primary Mains - Vegan Sausage Roll & Potatoes

(Barley, Soya & Wheat)
Secondary  Mains - Vegetable Cheese Bake

 (Gluten , Milk)
Seasonal Vegetables & Salad

Tuesday 
Black Eye Bean Curry

Steamed Rice
Homemade Bread (Gluten)
Coriander & Mint Chutney

Kachumber Salad

Wednesday
Moussaka 

(Soya, Milk, Wheat)
Seasonal Vegetables

Seasonal Salad

Thursday 
Tomato Pasta Arrabiata (Wheat)

Corn on the Cob 
Seasonal Salad

Friday 
Samosa Pie (Wheat) 

Yoghurt (Milk)
Seasonal Salad

Dessert
  Monday, Wednesday, Friday - Fresh Fruit & Greek Yogurt (Milk)

Tuesday - Fruit Crumble & Custard (Gluten)
Thursday - Homemade Cake (Wheat)

Week 1
06/01/25
20/01/25
03/02/25
24/02/25
10/03/25
24/03/25

Week 2
13/01/25
27/01/25
10/02/25
03/03/25
17/03/25
31/03/25


